
Bilateral Business Meeting Request Form

Please fill in this form and send back to your nearest Project Partner Co-ordinator

(please consult list in “Partners” section of website for full contact details)

	Company name


	

	Sector of Activity


	

	Contact person


	

	Contact phone number
	


The companies which we would be interested to meet:-
(Please duly complete the form below giving the name & ID code number e.g. H1001, of the companies with which you wish to have business meetings on 4 & 5 March 2005)
	No.
	Company Name
	ID Code Number

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	

	7.
	
	

	8.
	
	

	9.
	
	

	10.
	
	


COMPANY REPRESENTATIVES (Please duly complete the requested data of the people who will represent your company during the business meetings on 4 & 5 March 2005)
	1st Representative
	2nd Representative

	Surname:
	
	Surname:
	

	Name:
	
	Name:
	

	Position:
	
	Position:
	

	Communication languages for negotiating purposes

	Native:
	
	Native:
	

	1st Language:
	
	1st Language
	

	2nd Language:
	
	2nd Language
	


